Home » MOXA » MOXA VPort 06EC-2V Series IP Camera Installation Guide
Contents
1  MOXA VPort 06EC-2V Series IP Camera
Installation
2  Overview
3  Hardware Installation
4  Software Installation
5  Wiring Requirements

Ordering Information
The following VPort 06EC-2V series models are available:
Model Lens (mm) Temperature
Conformal
Coating
VPort 06EC-2V36M 3.6 -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V42M 4.2 -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V60M 6 -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V80M 8 -25 to 55°C –
VPort 06EC-2V36M-T 3.6 -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V42M-T 4.2 -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V60M-T 6 -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V80M-T 8 -40 to 70°C –
VPort 06EC-2V36M-CT 3.6 -25 to 55°C P
VPort 06EC-2V42M-CT 4.2 -25 to 55°C P
VPort 06EC-2V60M-CT 6 -25 to 55°C P
VPort 06EC-2V80M-CT 8 -25 to 55°C P
VPort 06EC-2V36M-CT-T 3.6 -40 to 70°C P
VPort 06EC-2V42M-CT-T 4.2 -40 to 70°C P
VPort 06EC-2V60M-CT-T 6 -40 to 70°C P
VPort 06EC-2V80M-CT-T 8 -40 to 70°C P
Accessory package
Dry packs (sealed in sachets) for absorbing moisture from the inside of the camera.
Metal cap for M12 male connector.
Sticker for camera mounting positions